
St. Sebastianette Archery Club

2025 Shooting Schedule

Spring Clean-up of shelter/shed/grounds Saturday May 3 at 2 pm 
Queen Shoot and J.P. Guay (1st hr) 6:30-8:30pm      Wed May 7
J.P. Guay (2nd hr) and Thienpondt (1st hr) 6:30-8:30pm     Wed May 14
Thienpondt (2nd hr) and Meeting 6:30-7:30pm Wed May 21 
Trophy House 6:30-8:30pm    Wed May 28
Manor House (10 Arrows @ Robin Hood) 6:30-8:30pm           Wed June 4
R. Nault (10 Arrows @St. Sebastian) 6:30-8:30pm     Wed June 11
Emond Roofing 6:30-8:30pm               Wed June 18
St. Sebastian (1st hr) and Meeting 6:30-7:30pm                 Wed June 25

(10 Arrows @ Robin Hood)
St. Sebastian (2nd hr) and August Gyselynck (1st hr) 6:30-8:30pm               Wed July 2
Clara’s Hairstyling 6:30-8:30pm     Wed July 9
Mary Malbranck 6:30-8:30pm                Wed July 16
August Gyselynck (2nd hr) and Meeting 6:30-7:30pm                 Wed July 23
J. Delbaere Trophy 6:30-8:30pm     Wed July 30
Rainout or Practice/Fun Shoot 6:30-8:30pm     Wed Aug 6
FOLKLORAMA August 10 to 16th
Fun Shoot with St. Sebastian Club 6:30-7:30pm Wed Aug 20
Rainout or Practice/Fun Shoot and Meeting 6:30-7:30pm Wed Aug 27

Prize Shoot then Pot Luck at Belgian Club TO BE DETERMINED

FALL MEETING  Third week of September
50th Celebration/Banquet TO BE DETERMINED

SHOOTING FEES FOR THE YEAR PAYABLE AT THE 1  st   SHOOT OF 2025 (Queen shoot included)   
(New archers can shoot one evening before joining- Archery Manitoba fee $5 payable)

Other Fees: No Shirt Penalty $1.00 (if a St. Sebastianette Shirt or blue shirt is not worn) 
Money Bird $1.00 (per shooting hour) 

Annual Banquet – R.P. Spears Trophy (Grand Aggregate) and other trophies awarded

In the event of poor weather, members present at the pole will decide if the shoot should be 
rescheduled.  

GOOD LUCK TO ALL IN 2025

For more information visit our website at: www.stsebastianettearcheryclub.ca 

http://www.stsebastianettearcheryclub.ca/

